

George Pollard House(WM-170), Wilson Pike Williamson County Multiple Resource Area Williamson County, TN Date: July. 1987 Photo by: Thomason and Associates Neg: TN Historical Commission Nashville, TN View: East, of west(main) facade Photo #: 1 of



- George Pollard House(WM-170)- Wilson Pike Williamson County Multiple Resource Area Williamson County, TN
- Date: July, 1987
- Photo by: Thomason and Associates
- Neg: TN Historical Commission Nashville, TN
- View: Northeast, of south and west facades
- Photo #: 2 of **■**∥



- George Pollard House(WM-170)- Wilson Pike Williamson County Multiple Resource Area Williamson County, TN Date: July, 1987 Photo by: Thomason and Associates Neg: TN Historical Commission Nashville, TN View: North, of south facade
- Photo#: 3 of



George Pollard House(WM-170)- Wilson Pike Williamson County Multiple Resource Area Williamson County, TN Date: July. 1987 Photo by: Thomason and Associates Neg: TN Historical Commission Nashville. TN View: West, of east facade

Photo #: 4 of **I**I



George Pollard House(WM-170), Wilson Pike Williamson County Multiple Resource Area Williamson County, TN Date: July, 1987 Photo by: Thomason and Associates Neg: TN Historical Commission Nashville, TN View: Southwest, of east facade

Photo #: 5 of



George Pollard House(WM-170), Wilson Pike Williamson County Multiple Resource Area Williamson County, TN Date: July. 1987 Photo by: Thomason and Associates Neg: TN Historical Commission Nashville, TN View: South, of north facade and gazebo Photo #: 6 of #11



George Pollard House(WM-170), Wilson Pike Williamson County Multiple Resource Area Williamson County, TN Date: July, 1987 Photo by: Thomason and Associates Neg: TN Historical Commission Nashville, TN View: Detail, main entrance

Photo #: 7 of #1



George Pollard House(WM-170), Wilson Pike Williamson County Multiple Resource Area Williamson County. TN Date: July, 1987 Photo by: Thomason and Associates . Neg: TN Historical Commission Nashville, TN View: Interior, original door Photo #: 8 of 11



George Pollard House(WM-170), Wilson Pike Williamson County Multiple Resource Area Williamson County. TN Date: July. 1987 Photo by: Thomason and Associates Neg: TN Historical Commission Nashville, TN View: Interior, original door

Photo#: 9 of 11



George Pollard House(WM-170), Wilson Pike Williamson County Multiple Resource Area Williamson County, TN Date: July, 1987 Photo by: Thomason and Associates Neg: TN Historical Commission Nashville, TN View: Interior, original Mantle

Photo #: 1000f 11



George Pollard House(WM-170), Wilson Pike Williamson County Multiple Resource Area Williamson County, TN Date: July, 1987 Photo by: Thomason and Associates Neg: TN Historical Commission Nashville, TN View: Interior, original Staircase

Photo #: 11 of 11